Schutzen- und Heimatverein
Gristede e.V.

Heller LandstraRe 7 e 26215 Wiefelstede — Gristede e Tel / Fax.: 04403 — 819999 e eMail: info@schuetzenverein-gristede.de

Position

1. Vorsitzender

2. Vorsitzender

3. Vorsitzender
Kassenwartin

2. Kassenwart
Schriftfahrer

2. Schriftfuhrer
Sportleiter

2. Sportleiter
Damensportleiterin
2. Damensportleiterin
3. Damensportleiterin
Jugendsportleiterin
2. Jugendsportleiter
Pressewart
Hauptmann

Leutnant
Fahnentrager

Internetbeauftragter

- gegriindet 1912 -

Organisationsiibersicht

Name

Dieter Warntjen
Andreas Dannemann
Max zu Muhlen
Theresa Kock
Marco Bruns

Sven zur Briigge
Kai Bruns

Rainer Brunf3en
Uwe Kuck

Anke Stuhrenberg
Ute Warntjen
Daniela Gerdes
Steffi zur Briigge
Christian Schroder
Marco Bruns
Peter Schroder
Marco Bruns
Rainer Brunf3en

Marco Bruns

Anschrift
Grenzweg 20a
Hosune 7b
Griner Weg 8
Grenzweg 20
Kiebitzweg 5
Grenzweg 1
Wachtelweg 8
Hostne 14
Muhlenweg 30
Lerchenplatz 5
Grenzweg 20a
Am BUlt 12
Grenzweg 1
Grenzweg 4a
Kiebitzweg 5
Aschhauser Str. 6a
Kiebitzweg 5
Hostne 14

Kiebitzweg 5

26160

26160

26215

26160

26215

26215

26215

26160

26215

26160

26160

26215

26215

26160

26215

26160

26215

26160

26215

Bad Zw ahn - Helle

Bad Zw ahn - Helle

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Bad Zw ahn - Helle

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Bad Zw'ahn - Helle

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Bad Zwischenahn

Bad Zw ahn - Helle

Wiefelstede

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Bad Zw ahn - Helle

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Bad Zwischenahn

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Bad Zw ahn - Helle

Wiefelstede - Gristede

Stand: Februar 2025

Telefon

04403 - 81284
04403 - 984142
01520 - 3565132
0171/ 7008601
04403 - 816252
04403 - 623901
04403 - 6023390
04403 - 8725
04403 - 815276
04403 - 8735
04403 - 81284
04402 - 5059116
04403 - 623901
0176 - 56234594
04403 - 816252
04403 - 2907
04403 - 816252
04403 - 8725

04403 - 816252

www.schuetzenverein-gristede.de




